

The Catholic Women's League of Canada

Toronto Diocesan Council

MARY MATTHEWS PUBLIC SPEAKING CONTEST CONSENT TO PUBLISH PERSONAL INFORMATION

Flease read and sign the following release statement which, if you are the winner of runner-up of the
Diocesan level Mary Matthews Public Speaking Contest, will allow the Catholic Women's League
of Canada to publish your name in the booklet that will be prepared for the members, for the 2024
Annual Convention of the Toronto Diocesan Council of the Catholic Women's League of Canada.
I,
Canada, Toronto Diocesan Council, permission to print my name and photograph in the Award
booklet of the CWL to be handed out at the Annual Convention indicating that I was awarded
winner or runner-up of the Diocesan Mary Matthews Public Speaking Contest for 2024. I understand
that my typed speech may be edited slightly if there are any spelling and/or grammar errors the
booklet editor deems necessary to correct. I also give the Catholic Women's League of Canada
Toronto Diocesan Council permission to release to the press my name and/or photograph.
Signature of Contestant:
Signature of Contestant.
Date:
Date.
Signature of Parent/Guardian:
Date: